Trace Walters
Matthew Futrell
Brennan Barlow
Benson Trussell
Tate Ryder
Robbie Burgess
Sam Hudson
Jackson Benton
Bayley Peoples
Mason Trussell
Timmer Ponder
Zachary Fielder
Christian Nickens
Dan William Vega
Win Nelson
Gage Girod
Jacob Williams
Oliver Widemire
Brandon Clark
Sean Lucas
Cameron Irvine
Andrew Junnee
Brad Hoefler
Wesley Griffin
Jackson McGee
Ben Griffith
Michael Weeling
Ramsay Stayer
Margaret Campbell
Steve Britt
Hayden Shaws
Grace Jennings
Alicia Brown
Todd Pohnet
Sam Lucas
Mathamad Hudson
Malachi Martin
Caleb Gibson
Alec Hudson
Todd Williamson
William

Josh Young
Connor Martin
Payton Brewer
Trey Barbieri
Meg Barnes
Kimberly Gray

18:02
18:18
18:41
19:15
19:33
19:42
19:52
19:53
19:58
20:21
20:24
20:35
20:38
20:54
21:25
21:25
21:29
21:50
21:56
21:56
21:59
22:03
22:07
22:08
22:18
22:39
22:40
23:03
23:04
23:07
23:07
23:08
23:18
23:37
23:50
23:53
23:54
23:56
23:57
24:01:00
24:02:00
24:08:00
24:10:00
24:14:00
24:16:00
24:26:00
24:30:00

PCS LEGACY 5K
August 23, 2014

Age 17 (Overall male champion)
18
22
12
13
33
Age 42 (Masters male champion)
16
16
15
18
15
16
39
16
15
12
16
17
43
15
16
36
48
13
29
14
Age 16 (Overall female champion)
17
42

15
16
42
16
15
14
12
14
49
12
14
12
14
14
33
Age 42 (Masters female champion)



Jeff Priegnitz
Madison Baylis
Laura Spiers

Liz Trussell

Ryann Williamson
Katie Schilling
Ashlee Johnson
Aly Abel

Shelby Phillips
Landon Draughn

Burland Young
Lane Evans
Elizabeth Freeman
Bella Miles
Tracey Doggett
Sean McGee
Noel Mann
Ann Walley
Conner Smith
Paige Dillistone
Jane Kersh
Cory Rodgers
Porter Young
Lily Stayer
Dews Jussely
Daniel Jussely
Jim Murdock
Abbie Barker
Brianna Gray
Matt Schilling
Sara Lucas
Scott Griffith
Mark Davis
Mason Lyon
Faith Trussell
Cole Farris
Payton Powell
James Skaggs
Megan Smith
Dee Dee Griffith
Taylor Jordan
Logan Trussell
Beau Easle
Brian Hamilton
Natalie Kedholz
Samantha Snellgrove

24:34:00
24:48:00
24:54:00
25:09:00
25:42:00
25:43:00
25:50:00
25:52:00
25:53:00
25:53:00
25:58:00
26:02:00
26:15:00
26:23:00
26:42:00
26:51:00
26:52:00
26:53:00
26:55:00
26:56:00
26:56:00
27:19:00
27:26:00
27:29:00
27:33:00
27:40:00
27:41:00
27:56:00
28:17:00
28:18:00
28:21:00
28:27:00
28:35:00
28:38:00
28:40:00
28:46:00
28:53:00
28:54:00
28:54:00
28:59:00
29:10:00
29:20:00
29:21:00
29:23:00
29:25:00
29:26:00
29:29:00

PCS LEGACY 5K
August 23, 2014

Age 55 (Grand Masters male champion)
16
16
39
15
15
15
16
13
13

16
14
61 (Grand Masters female champion)
14
34
48
64
55
14
17
48
30
12
12
8
37
59
17
17
43
42
61
12
14
39
14
12
15
28
44
16
18
31
37
15
27



Kristi Pierce

Laken McBride
James Thompson
Calvin Gray

Mark Smith

Jacob Russell
Peyton Williamson
Leah Spiers

Rami Frame
Hailey Conway
Jackson Ford
Christy Brown
Alan Russell
Marlinda Skagg
Drew Pierce
Brady Logan
Jessica Sandifer
Laura Jordan
Mary Boleware
Drew Middleton
Chad Pattie

Meg Baylis
Callaway Peoples
Charlotte Miller
Leighton Jenkins
Shelby Young
Lucy Ford

Garrett Lunceford
Lexi Nobles
Rachael Barbieri
Brannon Robertson
Laurie Rimes
Ashton Reno
Carlisle Washborne
Nadia Roundaro

Chuck Middlebrooks

Reeves Williamson

Karen Ford
Emma Williams

Tiffany H
Bayleigh Kennedy

Makenzie Grimsey
Molly Farris

29:30:00
29:45:00
29:52:00
29:55:00
30:01:00
30:06:00
30:06:00
30:33:00
30:38:00
30:48:00
30:49:00
30:54:00
30:59:00
31:04:00
31:29:00
31:33:00
31:38:00
31:50:00
32:01:00
32:09:00
32:16:00
32:18:00
32:18:00
32:24:00
32:30:00
32:32:00
32:49:00
32:53:00
33:05:00
33:11:00
33:16:00
33:16:00
33:44:00
34:01:00
34:05:00
34.:09:00
34:17:00
34:26:00
34:41:00
34:42:00
34:48:00
34:57:00
34:58:00
35:20:00
35:26:00
35:26:00
35:27:00

PCS LEGACY 5K
August 23, 2014

41
15
53
46
44
13
13
14

14
13
43
15
37
10
12
14
16
43
42
41
11
14
14
12
12
11
12
11
11
48
47
15
15
16
77

53

10

29

14

13
12



Allison Gibson
Allysen Smith

Nilan Bessonette
Emily Montgomery
Victoria Miller
Drew Lucas

Brewer Young
Brice Young

Terry Jorden
Pamela Robertson
Simon Rumbarger
Meghan Bullar
Oliver Grover
Cami Thompson
Shea Cone

Anna Rumbarger
DeAndran Huffman
Corinne Barbieri

Lecrine Arnold
Duncan Donald

Ben Lucas

Pam Acosta
Melissa Brown
Jamie Rambrio
Daphne Freeman
Ben Freeman

Gary Graves
Kathy Williams
Natalie Wiggins
Chris Davis

Pat Martin

Kelli Macnevin
Kristin Nightingale
Heather Macnevin

35:37:00
35:37:00
35:40:00
35:42:00
36:03:00
36:09:00
35:54:00
37:11:00
37:22:00
37:24:00
37:26:00
37:33:00
37:44:00
37:51:00
38:26:00
38:27:00
38:59:00
39:28:00
39:29:00
40:45:00
41:17:00
41:18:00
41:33:00
41:34:00
42:04:00
42:28:00
42:28:00
44:10:00
44:17:00
44:25:00
46:30:00
46:31:00
46:49:00
46:55:00
47:17:00
47:18:00
47:18:00
49:01:00
49:01:00
50:41:00
51:51:00
51:51:00
51:52:00

PCS LEGACY 5K
August 23, 2014

31
15
33
37
15
13

38
48
47
14
15
16
16
14
17
38
49
12
42

10

41
45
12
42
16

52
42
43
47
48

33
29
32



